Page <1> V1.025/03/15
Multilayer Chip Varistors
Features:
• Multilayer fabrication technology
• -55°C to 125°C operating temperature range

Chip Size
L × W
(in inches)
Style
Rated
Voltage
(V DC)
Capacitance
Tolerance Termination Packing Part Number
Varistor, 0402, 4V AC 04 × 02
Multilayer
5.5
Standard Green
Material Reeled
MCVZ0402M050AGT
Varistor, 0402, 6V AC 04 × 02 9 MCVZ0402M090AGT
Varistor, 0402, 11V AC 04 × 02 14 MCVZ0402M140AGT
Varistor, 0603, 4V AC 06 × 03 5.5 MCVZ0603M050AGT
Varistor, 0603, 6V AC 06 × 03 9 MCVZ0603M090AGT
Varistor, 0603, 11V AC 06 × 03 14 MCVZ0603M140AGT
Varistor, 0603, 14V AC 06 × 03 18 MCVZ0603M180AGT
Varistor, 0603, 20V AC 06 × 03 26 MCVZ0603M260AGT
Varistor, 0603, 25V AC 06 × 03 30 MCVZ0603M300AGT
Varistor, 0603, 30V AC 06 × 03 38 MCVZ0603M380AGT
Varistor, 0805, 4V AC 08 × 05 5.5 MCVZ0805M050AGT
Varistor, 0805, 14V AC 08 × 05 18 MCVZ0805M180AGT
Varistor, 0805, 20V AC 08 × 05 26 MCVZ0805M260AGT
Varistor, 0805, 25V AC 08 × 05 30 MCVZ0805M300AGT
Varistor, 0805, 30V AC 08 × 05 38 MCVZ0805M380AGT
Varistor, 0805, 35V AC 08 × 05 45 MCVZ0805M450AGT
Varistor, 1206, 25V AC 12 × 06 30 MCVZ1206M300AGT
Varistor, 1206, 30V AC 12 × 06 38 MCVZ1206M380AGT
Varistor, 1206, 40V AC 12 × 06 56 MCVZ1206M560AGT
Varistor, 1206, 60V AC 12 × 06 85 MCVZ1206M850AGT
Part Number Table